
1st 282 1st 6.735 1st 4

2nd 276 2nd 6.761 2nd 4

3rd 273 3rd 7.658 3rd 6

4th 256 4th 7.745 4th 7

5th 242 5th 8.131 5th 9

6th #N/A 6th #N/A 6th #N/A

7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of FBR shooters for 2-gun points: 6

2 gun FBR

overall

placing

101 Watkins Jr, Will Y 6.734 6.736 6.735 1 92 181 273 3 0 4 1 1

102 Burke, Johnny Y 4.246 9.277 6.761 2 77 179 256 4 2 6 3 0

103 Landrum, Christy Y f 8.409 7.080 7.745 4 87 155 242 5 0 9 5 0

104 Vance, Justin Y 7.958 7.358 7.658 3 94 188 282 1 1 4 2 0

105 Watkins, Garrett Y 6.263 10.000 8.131 5 93 183 276 2 2 7 4 0

106  Y 8.338 6.783 DQ DQ 82 189 DQ DQ 5 DQ DQ 0

107  Y 7.211 DQ DQ DQ 94 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

108  Y 6.521 DQ DQ DQ 90 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

409  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

410  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

501  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

502  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

503  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

504  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

505  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Watkins Jr, Will

Burke, Johnny

Vance, Justin

Landrum, Christy

Watkins, Garrett

#N/A

#N/A

Vance, Justin

Watkins, Garrett

Watkins Jr, Will

Burke, Johnny

Landrum, Christy

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Watkins Jr, Will
Vance, Justin

Burke, Johnny

Watkins, Garrett

Landrum, Christy

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #9
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Two Gun Overall Results

8/10/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKFBRCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 94 1ST 4.246 1ST
2ND 94 2nd 6.263 2ND
3RD 93 3rd 6.521 3RD
4TH 92 4th 6.734 4TH
5TH 90 5th 7.211 5TH
6TH 87 6th 7.958 6TH
7TH 82 7th 8.338 7TH
8TH 77 8th 8.409 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 49 6.989 1 1ST 4.15 13th
2ND 48 6.277 1 2nd 4.341
3RD 48 9.860 1 3rd 5.313 8

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 45 0 5.313 47 0 8.154 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 92 4 0 6.734 4 8 4 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 41 0 4.341 36 0 4.150 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 77 8 0 4.246 1 9 6 0 2 0 2

3 Y 103 f 43 0 6.580 44 0 10.238 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 87 6 0 8.409 8 14 8 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 46 0 6.056 48 1 9.860 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 94 2 1 7.958 6 8 5 1 0 0 1

5 Y 105 44 0 5.536 49 1 6.989 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 93 3 1 6.263 2 5 1 0 1 2 3

6 Y 106 43 1 9.575 39 0 7.100 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 82 7 1 8.338 7 14 7 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 46 0 8.145 48 1 6.277 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 94 1 1 7.211 5 6 2 2 0 1 3

8 Y 108 44 0 6.877 46 0 6.164 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 90 5 0 6.521 3 8 3 0 0 0 0

9 N 109 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 201 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 202 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 203 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 204 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 205 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 207 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 210 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 301 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 302 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 303 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 304 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 305 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 306 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 307 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 308 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 309 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 310 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 401 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 402 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 403 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 404 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 405 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 406 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 407 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 408 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 409 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 410 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 501 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Watkins, Garrett
Shaffer, Mark

Watkins Sr, Will
Watkins Jr, Will

Vance, Justin

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Burke, Johnny
Suttle, Dan

Landrum, Christy

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Landrum, Christy

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will

Landrum, Christy
Suttle, Dan

Burke, Johnny

36
41
45

Burke, Johnny
Burke, Johnny

Watkins Jr, Will

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Shaffer, Mark
Vance, Justin

#N/A

Watkins Jr, Will

Suttle, Dan

Watkins, Garrett
Shaffer, Mark
Vance, Justin

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #9

8/10/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Shaffer, Mark
Vance, Justin

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Watkins, Garrett

Burke, Johnny
Watkins, Garrett
Watkins Sr, Will

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG FBR shooters:  

#N/A
#N/A

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Shaffer, Mark

Watkins Sr, Will

 

 

 

Burke, Johnny

Landrum, Christy

Vance, Justin

Watkins, Garrett

Suttle, Dan

Watkins Jr, Will

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5
6
8
8
8
9

14
14

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



1ST 189 1ST 6.736 1ST
2ND 188 2nd 6.783 2ND
3RD 183 3rd 7.080 3RD
4TH 181 4th 7.358 4TH
5TH 179 5th 9.277 5TH
6TH 155 6th 10.000 6TH
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 98 5.269 4 1ST 5.269 13th
2nd 98 8.030 0 2ND 6.220
3rd 93 7.252 0 3RD 6.685 6

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 88 0 6.220 93 0 7.252 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 181 4 0 6.736 1 5 2 0 1 0 1

2 Y 102 91 1 6.764 88 1 11.790 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 179 5 2 9.277 5 10 6 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 f 87 0 7.117 68 0 7.043 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 155 6 0 7.080 3 9 4 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 90 0 6.685 98 0 8.030 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 188 2 0 7.358 4 6 3 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 92 1 11.080 91 0 8.919 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 183 3 1 10.000 6 9 5 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 91 0 8.296 98 4 5.269 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 189 1 4 6.783 2 3 1 1 0 1 2

7 N 107 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 108 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 109 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 201 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 202 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 203 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 204 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 205 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 207 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 210 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 301 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 302 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 303 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 304 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 305 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 306 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 307 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 308 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 309 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 310 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 401 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 402 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 403 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 404 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 405 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 406 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 407 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 408 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 409 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 410 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 501 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #9

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Sparks, Frank
Vance, Justin

Watkins Jr, Will

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

Watkins Jr, Will
Vance, Justin

#N/A

Watkins, Garrett
#N/A
#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Sparks, Frank

#N/A

8/10/2024

Watkins Jr, Will

Burke, Johnny

Landrum, Christy

Vance, Justin

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Watkins, Garrett

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 

 

 

 

 

Sparks, Frank

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Watkins Jr, Will

Sparks, Frank
Landrum, Christy

Vance, Justin
Burke, Johnny

Vance, Justin
Watkins, Garrett
Watkins Jr, Will
Burke, Johnny

Landrum, Christy
#N/A

Sparks, Frank
Watkins Jr, Will

#N/ASparks, Frank

90
88
98

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG FBR shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Vance, Justin
Landrum, Christy
Watkins, Garrett

Burke, Johnny
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

3

5

6

9

9

10

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 93 1ST 7.559 1ST 2
2ND 90 2nd 7.611 2ND 4
3RD 84 3rd 9.944 3RD 6
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 49 6.664 2 1ST 6.491 13th #N/A
2ND 47 10.469 1 2nd 6.664 14th #N/A
3RD 45 6.491 0 3rd 8.454 15th #N/A

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 47 1 10.469 37 9.419 84 3 1 9.944 3 6 3

8 108 45 6.491 45 1 8.730 90 2 1 7.611 2 4 2

9 109 44 8.454 49 2 6.664 93 1 2 7.559 1 2 1

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan
Swecker, Shawn Swecker, Shawn Swecker, Shawn

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #9
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

8/10/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Ash, Doug Ash, Doug Ash, Doug
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Ash, Doug Suttle, Dan 49 #N/A
Swecker, Shawn Suttle, Dan 44 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Suttle, Dan Swecker, Shawn 45 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTALCompetitor

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Ash, Doug

Swecker, Shawn

Suttle, Dan



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name
HG 

points

2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Watkins Jr, Will 0 HG Watkins Jr, Will 1 1 2

102 LG  Burke, Johnny 2 HG Burke, Johnny 0 0 2

103 LG  Landrum, Christy 0 HG Landrum, Christy 0 0 0

104 LG  Vance, Justin 1 HG Vance, Justin 0 0 1

105 LG  Watkins, Garrett 3 HG Watkins, Garrett 0 0 3

106 LG  Suttle, Dan 0 HG Sparks, Frank 2 0 0

107 LG  Shaffer, Mark 3 HG 0 0 0 0

108 LG  Watkins Sr, Will 0 HG 0 0 0 0

109 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

110 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

409 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

410 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

501 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

502 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

503 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

504 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

505 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #9

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

8/10/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


